
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

48 

32 

9 

77 

1 

2 

10 

55 

6 

99 

13 

80 

57 

42 

56 

11 

23 

5 

88 

12 

Name 

Raitis Murnieks 

Dawid Bokiej 

Indulis Rukuts 

Andris Kaļķis 

Mattias Ringberg 

Ain Lähker 

Marko Mattik 

Taavi Kroon 

Rob Moores 

Enn Lahker 

Valerijs Urbans 

Italo Alsiņš 

Jaak Kuul 

Sten Suban 

Raul Aarma 

Ireneusz Mokrzycki 

Anna-Maria Mäeots 

Jüri Muttika 

Kaia Lähker 

Kalev Nurmik 

Andris Grikis 

Nat/Sta te 

LVA 

POL 

LVA 

LVA 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

GBR 

EST 

LVA 

LVA 

EST 

EST 

EST 

POL 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LVA 

Class 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Open 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Easter 

Easter 

Mondial 

Easter 

Easter 

Open 

Easter 

Open 

Easter 

Easter 

Mondial 

Best Tm 

1:21.200 

1:24.234 

1:24.507 

1:25.339 

1:26.426 

1:27.919 

1:28.217 

1:29.791 

1:30.948 

1:31.176 

1:31.768 

1:31.932 

1:33.937 

1:34.979 

1:36.217 

1:44.363 

1:48.003 

1:56.225 

2:12.513 

2:17.173 

Diff 

3.034 

3.307 

4.139 

5.226 

6.719 

7.017 

8.591 

9.748 

9.976 

10.568 

10.732 

12.737 

13.779 

15.017 

23.163 

26.803 

35.025 

51.313 

55.973 

Gap 

3.034 

0.273 

0.832 

1.087 

1.493 

0.298 

1.574 

1.157 

0.228 

0.592 

0.164 

2.005 

1.042 

1.238 

8.146 

3.640 

8.222 

16.288 

4.660 

Make 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-05 11:31:22 

Time keeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Race director: Andris Grikis (LVA) 

Clerk of the course: Gunars Keipans (LVA) 

Secretary of the event: Piret Nigul (EST) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RG Timing 

Parnu summer race 2025 

07-05 

Formula Historic - FP1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:00 

Porschering, Parnu, EST 3,170 km 

2025-07-05 11:15 


